	ß5−12 (
999 <u>1</u> ;	3	95A11:22 RCVD	Vol. M95	Page 12366
(HA) CF	NAR		STATE OF OREGON, - County of Klamath ss.	
TITIF & F	SCROW, INC.		Filed for record at request of:	
525 Main Street			Aspen Title & Escr	ow
Klamath Falls, Ore (503) 884-5137			Bernetha G. Letsch Coun	A.M. and duly recorded <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded <u>ages</u> Page <u>12366</u> ity Clerk <u>12366</u>
	ATC #Coll 421 DEED OF	F FULL RECI	Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.
The undersigned			n Trust Deed described as follow	
Dated	: January 25, 1988		ed : February 17, 1988	3:
Fee Number	: 84452		k: ^{M88} Page : 2294	
County Of	: Klamath		rage : 2294	
State Of	: Oregon			
Trustor	: Alan D. Soule' and	Sheali L. Soule	', husband and wife	
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCRO			
Beneficiary	: Clarence L. Cole an	nd Laura L. Cole	, husband and wife with	full winter of
having received fro tions secured by the parties entitled the of Trust.	om the Beneficiary under said	d Trust Deed, a writte	in request to reconvey, reciting the by grant; bargain, sell and recor- e acquired by cuid Trustee(s) und	
				· · · · · ·
Date	: May 12, 1995			
		ASPEN TY	TLE & ESCROW, INC.	
		. /	1	1
		and the second s	mener. Mading	ton
State Of Oregon		<u>/</u>	v	
County Of K1	amath }	ss		
May 12	_, 19 <u>95</u> .		OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO, 020140	
Personally appeared duly sworn did say	that he is the table	MY	COMMISSION EXPIRES DSC. 19. 1996	
and that said instrur acknowledged said i	ment was signed on behalf of instrument to be its voluntary	retary of Aspen T f said corporation by	itle & Escrow, Inc.a authority of its Board of Direct	, who being Corporation
AND WHEN RECO	RDED MAIL TO		an a	
Mountain Es 29833 Pelic Klamath Fal	state Inc. can Butte Rd. lls, Or. 97601	Before Me: <u> <u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u> <u> </u> Notary Public My Commission</u>	for Oregon	
l			the second secon	(Seal)